AGRICULTURE LEASE EXTENSION
(17.5 acres, Prarie Hill Road, Seguin, Guadalupe County, Texas 78155)

Date: June 25, 2018

Landlord:  Millennium Interest, LTD, a Texas Limited Company

Tenant: Daniel H. Schulze

Premises: 17.5 acres, Prarie Hill Road, Seguin, Guadalupe County, Texas 78155
Landlord and Tenant agree to extend that original lease dated December 9, 2015 under

the same terms and conditions as provided in the original lease for an additional period to
now terminate on November 30, 2019.

Landlord:

Millennium Interest, LTD

Tenant:

Daniel H. Schulze



